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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.91 714 F 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

25.04 703 H 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

25.05 702 F 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

25.10 698 H 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

25.14 695 F 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

25.22 688 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

25.23 687 F 22/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

25.30 682 F 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

25.34 678 H 10/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Plymouth Lea 1

25.40 673 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

25.44 670 H 26/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Plymouth Lea 1

25.45 670 F 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

25.49 666 F 24/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

25.55 662 H 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

25.57 660 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

25.68 652 F 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

25.73 648 H 09/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Plymouth Lea 1

25.74 647 F 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

25.81 642 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

25.96 631 F 16/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

25.96 631 H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

25.97 630 F 04/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

25.98 629 F 29/01/11 13th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2011 Luxembourg Plymouth Lea 1

26.00 628 H 30/04/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

26.01 627 F 18/01/13 15th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg Plymouth Lea 1

26.04 625 H 04/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

26.19 614 H 29/01/11 13th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2011 Luxembourg Plymouth Lea 1
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26.19 614 H 29/01/11 13th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2011 Luxembourg Plymouth Lea 1

26.24 611 H 18/01/13 15th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg Plymouth Lea 1

26.31 606 F 05/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

26.59 587 F 30/04/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

26.63 584 H 05/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

26.76 576 F 17/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

26.77 575 F 16/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

27.06 557 H 02/05/09 South West Region Youth Ch Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

27.15 551  19/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

27.23 547  09/01/09 Welsh New Year Dragon Swansea Plymouth Lea 1

27.26 545 H 20/02/09 22nd Berlin International Berlin, Germany Plymouth Lea 1

27.32 541 H 29/03/09 Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

27.39 537  06/12/08 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield School Plymouth Lea 1

27.41 536 F 02/05/09 South West Region Youth Ch Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

27.52 529 F 29/03/09 Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

27.61 524  09/01/09 Welsh New Year Dragon Swansea Plymouth Lea 1

27.70 519 H 31/01/10 Burns Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

27.71 519 H 01/05/10 South West Youth Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

28.28 488 H 23/03/08 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

28.60 472 H 25/11/07 ASA SW Region LC Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

29.05 450 H 01/04/07 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.91 714 F 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

25.04 703 H 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

25.49 666 F 24/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

25.14 695 F 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

25.96 631 H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

25.05 702 F 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

25.22 688 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

25.40 673 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

25.44 670 H 26/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Plymouth Lea 1

25.45 670 F 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

25.55 662 H 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

25.34 678 H 10/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Plymouth Lea 1

25.68 652 F 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

25.57 660 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

25.23 687 F 22/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

25.30 682 F 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

25.10 698 H 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

25.97 630 F 04/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

26.04 625 H 04/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

25.74 647 F 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

25.81 642 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

25.73 648 H 09/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Plymouth Lea 1

26.01 627 F 18/01/13 15th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg Plymouth Lea 1

26.24 611 H 18/01/13 15th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg Plymouth Lea 1

25.96 631 F 16/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

26.31 606 F 05/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

26.63 584 H 05/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

26.77 575 F 16/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

26.59 587 F 30/04/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

26.00 628 H 30/04/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1
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26.00 628 H 30/04/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

25.98 629 F 29/01/11 13th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2011 Luxembourg Plymouth Lea 1

26.19 614 H 29/01/11 13th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2011 Luxembourg Plymouth Lea 1

26.76 576 F 17/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

27.71 519 H 01/05/10 South West Youth Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

27.70 519 H 31/01/10 Burns Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

27.15 551  19/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

27.41 536 F 02/05/09 South West Region Youth Ch Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

27.06 557 H 02/05/09 South West Region Youth Ch Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

27.52 529 F 29/03/09 Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

27.32 541 H 29/03/09 Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

27.26 545 H 20/02/09 22nd Berlin International Berlin, Germany Plymouth Lea 1

27.23 547  09/01/09 Welsh New Year Dragon Swansea Plymouth Lea 1

27.61 524  09/01/09 Welsh New Year Dragon Swansea Plymouth Lea 1

27.39 537  06/12/08 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield School Plymouth Lea 1

28.28 488 H 23/03/08 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

28.60 472 H 25/11/07 ASA SW Region LC Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

29.05 450 H 01/04/07 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1
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